June 26, 2023
7:00 pm
AGENDA

—

Pledge of Allegiance

Approval of Minutes: June 12, 2023
Approval of Warrants (see below)
City Officials’ Reports

Public Comment

Appointment of city Election Inspectors
Other Commissioners’ Reports

Executive session (if necessary)

© P N o v A L

Adjourn meeting

Fund Date Warrant #

General June 26, 2023 12

Sewer June 26, 2023 12

Power & Light June 26, 2023 12
Trust & Agency June 26, 2023 12

Amount
$373,597.37
$25,067.62

$176,559.25
$1,250.00
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